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Co-Chairs 
Heather Lyon, hlyon@ktufsd.org 
Patrick Fanelli, pfanelli@ktufsd.org 
 
Teachers: 
Robyn Brydalski, rbrydalski@ktufsd.org (Elementary) 
Lisa Carver, lcarver@ktufsd.org (Elementary) 
Elizabeth Curley, ecurley@ktufsd.org (Middle) 
Kathy Kuryak, kkuryak@ktufsd.org (Middle) 
Ken Belote, kbelote@ktufsd.org (High) 
Joanne Ehman, jehman@ktufsd.org (High) 
 
Parents: 
Melissa Salvati, mdsalvati@yahoo.com (Elementary & Middle) 
Michelle Tarbox, mltarbox@yahoo.com (Elementary) 
Katie Ingrao, katieing@me.com (Middle & Elementary) 
Judy Frank, fj52600@yahoo.com (Middle & Elementary) 
Amy Fusani, amyalexmimi@aol.com (High, Middle & Elementary) 
Andrea Reinhart, djr3@hotmail.com (High & Middle) 
 
Teacher Aides: 
Jill Ackerman, jackerman@ktufsd.org 
Ann Milazzo, amilazzo@ktufsd.org 
 
Administrators: 
Michael Muscarella, mmuscarella@ktufsd.org (Elementary) 
Michelle Jaros, mjaros@ktufsd.org (Middle) 
Christine Koch, ckoch@ktufsd.org (High) 
 
Athletics: 
Brett Banker, bbanker@ktufsd.org 
 
Transportation: 
Marion Linneborn, mlinneborn@ktufsd.org 
 
Board Representative: 
Christopher Pashler, cpashler@ktufsd.org 
Christine Cavarello (alternate), ccavarello@ktufsd.org 


